
For lease555 City Center
±485,000 SF of  Class-A Office Space

Oakland's Most Prestigious Office Address
Delivers Unmatched Downtown
Sophistication and Business Prestige

Highlights

20 Stories
485,039 Total Square Feet
Typical Floor Plate: 23,000 to 24,000 RSF
SF Property Management On Site
24/7 Tenant Access & Security
Tech-Ready infrastructure
Service 10 High-Speed Elevators in Two Banks
One Freight Elevator
Underground Parking With Dedicated Elevators

Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. Real Estate License #: 01856260

FOR INQUIRIES:

SCOTT GREENWOOD
Managing Director
M +1 925 324 0759
Lic. 01330561
Scott.Greenwood@jll.com 

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees,
warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein.

Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimatesused are for example only. There may be differences between projected and
actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL
accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of

this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that
agreement. ©2026. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.



For leaseAvailabilites
±485,000 SF of  Class-A Office Space

SUITES
SUITE 110

SUITE 300

SUITE 400

SUITE 450

SUITE 500

SUITE 625

SUITE 650

SUITE 670

SUITE 700

SUITE 800

SUITE 910

SUITE 925

SUITE 1000

SUITE 1100

SUITE 1400

SUITE 1460

SUITE 1500

SUITE 1600

SUITE 1610

SUITE 1620

SUITE 1825

SUITE 1900

SUITE 2020

SUITE 2040

SUITE 2140

AVAILABLE
NOW 
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NOW 
NOW 
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RSF
± 2,183 

± 24,783

± 14,026 

± 8,901 

± 24,673 

± 6,479 

± 2,809 

± 3,678 

± 24,673 

± 24,673

±4,056

±2,573 

± 24,674

±24,418

±13,342

±2,646

±25,074

±5,374

±5,227

±4,089

±5,120

±25,076

±2,311

±3,936

±3,705
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