

555 City Center For Lease

±485,000 SF of Class-A Office Space

Oakland's Most Prestigious Office Address Delivers Unmatched Downtown Sophistication and Business Prestige

Highlights

- 20 Stories
- 485,039 Total Square Feet
- Typical Floor Plate: 23,000 to 24,000 RSF
- SF Property Management On Site
- 24/7 Tenant Access & Security
- Tech-Ready infrastructure
- Service 10 High-Speed Elevators in Two Banks
- One Freight Elevator
- Underground Parking With Dedicated Elevators



FOR INQUIRIES:

SCOTT GREENWOOD

Managing Director

M +1 925 324 0759

Lic. 01330561

Scott.Greenwood@jll.com

Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. Real Estate License #: 01856260

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2026. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

Availabilites For lease

±485,000 SF of Class-A Office Space

SUITES	RSF	AVAILABLE
SUITE 110	± 2,183	NOW
SUITE 300	± 24,783	NOW
SUITE 400	± 14,026	5/1/2026
SUITE 450	± 8,901	3/1/2026
SUITE 500	± 24,673	NOW
SUITE 625	± 6,479	NOW
SUITE 650	± 2,809	NOW
SUITE 670	± 3,678	NOW
SUITE 700	± 24,673	6/1/2026
SUITE 800	± 24,673	6/1/2026
SUITE 910	±4,056	NOW
SUITE 925	±2,573	NOW
SUITE 1000	± 24,674	NOW
SUITE 1100	±24,418	NOW
SUITE 1400	±13,342	NOW
SUITE 1460	±2,646	NOW
SUITE 1500	±25,074	NOW
SUITE 1600	±5,374	NOW
SUITE 1610	±5,227	NOW
SUITE 1620	±4,089	NOW
SUITE 1825	±5,120	NOW
SUITE 1900	±25,076	NOW
SUITE 2020	±2,311	NOW
SUITE 2040	±3,936	NOW
SUITE 2140	±3,705	NOW



FOR INQUIRIES:

SCOTT GREENWOOD

Managing Director
M +1 925 324 0759

Lic. 01330561

Scott.Greenwood@jll.com

Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. Real Estate License #: 01856260

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2025. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.